
www.borgo.com/sales-tools  NeoCon 2023

 

  -  15 -

MULTI-PURPOSE SEATING MATRIX | 2023

Pr
od

uc
t

A
ri

A
tt

iv
o

C
el

l
Fl

ex
In

gr
id

K
en

tr
a

M
ar

iq
ui

ta
M

in
dy

M
or

k
N

et
T

az
za

Ze
ro

9
Ze

ro
9 

H
D

M
od

el
 #

18
10

18
11

28
81

28
85

17
80

33
51

35
33

58
0

58
6

18
70

18
71

16
51

16
53

66
40

66
41

66
70

66
71

96
0

96
1

82
91

82
93

09
--

-
9H

--
-

St
ar

ti
ng

 L
is

t 
Pr

ic
e 

*
$2

10
$2

25
$6

90
$3

05
$7

65
$5

40
$6

35
$9

70
$6

30
$2

20
$2

70
$3

05
$2

60
$2

90
$3

15
$3

25
$3

45
$3

10
$4

45
$2

00
$2

60
$5

75
$4

15

D
es

cr
ip

ti
on

4-
Le

g
Sl

ed
Bo

ok
 

Ba
sk

et
4-

Le
g

4-
Le

g
4-

Le
g

Sl
ed

A
rm

4-
Le

g
4-

Le
g

A
rm

4-
Le

g
Sl

ed
4-

Le
g

Sl
ed

4-
Le

g
Sl

ed
Sl

ed
A

rm
s

4-
Le

g
Sl

ed
N

es
ti

ng
Sl

ed

St
ac

ks
 

(F
re

e 
St

an
di

ng
)

6
6

N
o

Y
es

N
o

4
4

6
6

10
10

4
4

6
6

6
6

8
4

4
4

12
4

St
ac

ks
 

(D
ol

ly
)

12
12

N
o

Y
es

N
o

10
10

6
6

10
10

12
12

8
8

8
8

45
45

10
10

12
12

N
es

ts
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
Y

es
N

o

Ba
ck

 : 
Po

ly
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
N

o
N

o
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es

Ba
ck

 : 
U

ph
.

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Ba
ck

 : 
M

es
h

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

Y
es

N
o

Se
at

 : 
Po

ly
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
N

o
N

o
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es

Se
at

 : 
U

ph
. 

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

W
al

l S
av

er
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
Y

es
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
N

o
Y

es

Ta
bl

et
N

o
Y

es
N

o
Y

es
N

o
Y

es
N

o
N

o
N

o
Y

es
N

o
Y

es
Y

es
Y

es

St
ac

ks
 

w
it

h 
Ta

bl
et

N
/

A
N

o
N

/
A

N
/

A
N

o
N

/
A

Y
es

4 
C

ha
irs

N
/

A
N

/
A

N
/

A
N

o
N

o
Y

es
 

12
 H

ig
h

N
o

Ba
rs

to
ol

N
o

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

Y
es

Be
am

Y
es

N
o

N
o

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

N
o

N
o

Y
es

N
o

N
o

Q
ui

ck
 S

hi
p 

El
ig

ib
le

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

N
o

N
o

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

N
o

N
o

* 
Pr

ic
in

g 
is

 b
as

ed
 o

n 
Pr

ic
e 

Li
st

 A
pr

il 
20

22
 a

nd
 is

 s
ub

je
ct

 t
o

 c
ha

ng
e




